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17-19 March 2023 

17 March 2023 

Senior Groups АА 

  Country 5 Hoop   Total 

1 Israel 36.500 36.500 

2 Brazil 35.000 35.000 

3 Italy 34.850 34.850 

4 Ukraine 34.800 34.800 

5 Bulgaria 33.950 33.950 

6 Germany 33.550 33.550 

7 Poland 33.450 33.450 

8 Greece 33.050 33.050 

9 Japan 32.400 32.400 

10 France 31.250 31.250 

11 USA 30.100 30.100 

12 Azerbaijan 29.800 29.800 

13 Georgia 27.150 27.150 

14 Australia 25.200 25.200 

 

 

 

Senior Groups 5 Hoops 

  Name D A E P Total Status 

1 Israel 19.900 8.400 8.200 0.000 36.500 Q 

2 Brazil 19.400 8.050 7.550 0.000 35.000 Q 

3 Italy 18.700 8.350 7.800 0.000 34.850 Q 

4 Ukraine 19.100 8.000 7.700 0.000 34.800 Q 

5 Bulgaria 18.300 8.300 7.350 0.000 33.950 Q 

6 Germany 18.600 7.600 7.350 0.000 33.550 Q 

7 Poland 18.200 7.800 7.450 0.000 33.450 Q 

8 Greece 17.900 7.650 7.500 0.000 33.050 Q 

9 Japan 17.400 7.700 7.300 0.000 32.400 R 

10 France 18.000 7.400 6.150 0.300 31.250 R 

11 USA 16.100 7.200 6.800 0.000 30.100   

12 Azerbaijan 15.700 7.000 7.100 0.000 29.800   

13 Georgia 14.000 6.900 6.550 0.300 27.150   

14 Australia 13.200 6.350 5.650 0.000 25.200   
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17-19 March 2023 

18 March 2023 

Senior Groups АА 

 

  Country 5 Hoop   3 Ribbon 2 Ball Total 

1 Israel 36.500 28.950 65.450 

2 Bulgaria 33.950 30.750 64.700 

3 Brazil 35.000 28.850 63.850 

4 Italy 34.850 27.850 62.700 

5 Ukraine 34.800 27.800 62.600 

6 Poland 33.450 29.050 62.500 

7 Greece 33.050 28.200 61.250 

8 France 31.250 27.100 58.350 

9 Japan 32.400 25.650 58.050 

10 Azerbaijan 29.800 26.450 56.250 

11 Germany 33.550 21.800 55.350 

12 USA 30.100 20.900 51.000 

13 Georgia 27.150 21.250 48.400 

14 Australia 25.200 20.800 46.000 

 

Senior Groups 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls 

 

  Name D A E P Total Status 

1 Bulgaria 15.400 7.950 7.400 0.000 30.750 Q 

2 Poland 14.500 7.850 6.750 0.050 29.050 Q 

3 Israel 14.700 7.700 6.550 0.000 28.950 Q 

4 Brazil 13.500 8.150 7.200 0.000 28.850 Q 

5 Greece 13.900 7.350 6.950 0.000 28.200 Q 

6 Italy 13.600 7.750 6.500 0.000 27.850 Q 

7 Ukraine 13.500 7.650 6.650 0.000 27.800 Q 

8 France 13.700 7.200 6.250 0.050 27.100 Q 

9 Azerbaijan 12.900 6.850 6.700 0.000 26.450 R 

10 Japan 12.700 7.450 5.800 0.300 25.650 R 

11 Germany 10.400 6.800 4.650 0.050 21.800   

12 Georgia 10.100 6.350 5.100 0.300 21.250   

13 USA 9.300 6.450 5.150 0.000 20.900   

14 Australia 8.700 6.750 5.350 0.000 20.800   
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